
FLOORPLAN SKETCH

Borrower: File No.:
Property Address: Case No.:
City: State: Zip:
Lender:

17742



DIMENSION LIST ADDENDUM

Borrower: File No.:
Property Address: Case No.:
City: State: Zip:
Lender:

GROSS BUILDING AREA (GBA)
GROSS LIVING AREA (GLA)

Area(s) Area % of GLA % of GBA

Living

Level 1

Level 2

Level 3

Other

GBA

Basement

Garage

Area Measurements Area Type

Measurements Factor Total Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 Other Bsmt. Garage
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17742

227Other
20.98441X

50.2963.641,057
28.7336.36604
79.021,661

1,661
2,102

X297.601.006.0049.60
X759.001.0015.0050.60

X116.601.004.4826.00
X25.031.002.0012.52
X462.431.0016.5228.00

X350.201.0017.0020.60
X90.401.004.0022.60


